Art. No.

528-087

508-426-14

166-665

509-081-09

507-954

511-805-01

509-078-09

025-025-10

Description

Triangular toggle for gnav system

Side attachment gnav fitting incl.
drop nose pin

Drop nose pin
New gnav inboard boom end with

integral sheaves for gnav and reef
lines

Stainless steel gnav end

Gnav car including sheave and
clevis pin

Old style gnav inboard boom end

Gnav strut excl. car

Gnav system

Whether you are a cruising sailor who wants more space
for the rest of the family, or a racing sailor after a quick
tack or gybe, the Seldén gnav system provides the ulti-
mate solution.

Gnavs (or upside-down, reverse-thrust vang systems)
are becoming very popular for both racing and recrea-
tional boats due to the huge gain in cockpit space made
by removing the conventional kicker.

The Seldén gnav system is way ahead of its time and is
the only production gnav solution on the market.
Lightweight, efficient and very strong, it offers a multi-
tude of options for controlling boom thrust and increa-
sing cockpit space.




